



# **SUMMER**

2023 FIXTURE & PRICE LIST

druidspolo.co.uk

#### 2023

## DRUIDS LODGE POLO CLUB

#### SUMMER SEASON CHARGES

#### **MEMBERSHIP**

Full Membership including Chukka Fees	£2,500
Further Family Member	£1,400
Full Student Membership (Under 23)	£1,000
Membership excluding Chukka Fees £6	
Chukka Fees (per chukka including matches)	£15

Memberships include Medic Fee. HPA subscriptions paid directly to HPA.

#### **ENTRY FEES**

Tournament Entry per team	£450
Tournament Entry per team (Picnic Day)	£600
Spring / Summer League per player	£275
Extra per non-member	£60

## PONY HIRE PER CHUKKA

Druids Members at home	Chukkas	£80
	Matches up to 0 goal	£95

Non-Members & Away Games POA

#### LIVERY PER WEEK

Full Polo Livery (excl. vet & shoeing)		£193
DIY Livery		£73
Holiday Livery		£40
Polo Pony Training	Full Livery Plus	£150

#### **COACHING**

Introduction to Polo		£120
1hr Lesson (Member)		£110
1hr Lesson (Non-Member)		£120
Instructional Chukka	Druids Pony / Own Pony	£95 / £65
Student Group Beginner Lesson		£50
Student Instructional Chukka		£55
Coach for Away Games		POA

Charges include VAT where applicable

### **CLUB CHUKKAS**

Saturday & Sunday 11:00am Thursday 5:30pm

#### 2023

# DRUIDS LODGE POLO CLUB

#### SUMMER FIXTURE LIST

13th April	First Club Chukkas
29th - 30th April	Aspiga Trophy 1 - 2 goal
6th May - 18 June	Spring League -4 - 0 goal
13th - 14th May	Midsummer Trophy 1 - 2 goal
20th - 21st May	Commodore Blake Trophy 3 - 4 goal
3rd - 4th June	June Trophy 3 - 4 goal
10th - 11th June	India Trophy 4 - 6 goal
17th - 18th June	Spring Trophy (Spring League Finals) -4 - 0 goal
24th - 25th June (	Copra Cup sponsored by Boomerang Nutrition 1 - 2 goal
1st - 2nd July	Balaclava Trophy & Picnic Polo Day 6 - 8 goal
6th - 9th July	Harvest Cup 3 - 4 goal
15th - 16th July	White Horse Trophy 1 - 2 goal
22nd July - 20th Aug	ust Summer League -4 - 0 goal
25th - 30th July	Druids Rose Bowl (VL) 3 - 4 goal
5th - 6th August	Whippet Trophy 4 - 6 goal
19th - 20th August	Salisbury Cup (Summer League Finals) -4 - 0 goal
26th - 27th August	Forest Edge Rose Bowl & Picnic Polo Day sponsored by Hendy Land Rover 2 & 8 goal
2nd - 3rd September	Polo Art Trophy 3 - 4 goal
9th - 10th Septembe	Emerson Trophy 1 - 2 goal
16th - 17th Septemb	er Clock Tower Trophy Open

PICNIC POLO 2023

Sunday 2nd July & Sunday 27th August



Druids Lodge House Druids Lodge Salisbury Wiltshire SP3 4UN

+44 (0) 1722 782 597 abi@druidspolo.co.uk druidspolo.co.uk

